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Women / XS / Ages 9U
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey King20
Gym Stars

9.000 8.700 8.7009.100 35.500
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Lunceford82
Spring Hill

9.250 8.650 8.1509.050 35.100
1 2 2 5 2 

2 

Emily Hanson22
Gym Stars

8.950 8.600 8.5508.550 34.650
3 3 3 2T 3 

3 

Hailey Malanaphy35
HUGS

8.925 8.250 8.5508.500 34.225
4 5 4 2T 4 

4 

Tiana Friedman27
Gym Stars

8.700 8.350 8.2508.450 33.750
6 4 5 4 5 

5 

Ava Recchia31
HUGS

8.725 7.500 7.8508.075 32.150
5 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / XS / Age10
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Wojcik51
Premier

9.650 9.250 9.4008.800 37.100
1 8 8T 1 1 

1 

Mariah Salvato24
Gym Stars

9.125 9.300 8.8009.425 36.650
4 5 3T 7T 2 

2 

Olivia Roszkowski25
Gym Stars

8.850 9.275 8.9509.550 36.625
8 6T 1 5 3 

3 

Maddy Sweig15
Flips

9.275 8.850 9.1759.200 36.500
2 10 7 2 4 

4 

Ellie Brand70
Salto

9.225 8.700 9.0009.500 36.425
3 12 2 4 5 

5 

Abigail Harwood9
Crystal Lake

8.800 9.600 8.3509.425 36.175
9 2 3T 12T 6 

6 

Chloe Peot49
Premier

8.550 9.700 8.5259.375 36.150
13 1 5 10 7 

7 

Mary Jane Aylward7
CPD

9.050 8.900 8.8009.250 36.000
6 9 6 7T 8 

8 

Kailey Wilder5
CPD

8.975 9.400 8.6758.800 35.850
7 3T 8T 9 9 

9 

Samantha Morava26
Gym Stars

9.100 8.500 9.1508.750 35.500
5 13 11T 3 10 

10 

Katie Poldek80
Spring Hill

8.725 9.400 8.3508.750 35.225
10 3T 11T 12T 11 

11 

Madison Thomas6
CPD

8.700 9.275 8.4008.800 35.175
11T 6T 8T 11 12 

12 

Taylor Jancevich45
Morton Grove

8.700 8.800 8.9008.150 34.550
11T 11 13 6 13 

13 

Lily Cavett39
Infinity Gymn.

8.350 8.125 8.0008.000 32.475
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Age 11
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Hopper59
Premier

9.575 9.650 9.5009.700 38.425
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Molly Devine58
Premier

9.475 9.400 9.0009.625 37.500
7 2T 3 8T 2 

2 

Kayla McIntyre11
Crystal Lake

9.500 9.350 9.0509.575 37.475
4T 4 4 7 3 

3 

Caitlin Scott67
Salto

9.400 9.050 9.0009.725 37.175
8T 13 1 8T 4 

4 

Mikayla Onayemi81
Spring Hill

9.400 9.000 9.3009.400 37.100
8T 14T 7T 3 5 

5 

Audra Chesny66
Salto

9.150 9.300 9.2509.250 36.950
16 5T 11 4 6 

6 

Gabby Janecko23
Gym Stars

9.000 9.300 9.0009.450 36.750
22T 5T 5 8T 7T

7T

Sophia Drake77
Salto

9.275 9.150 8.9509.375 36.750
13 10T 9 11 7T

7T

Aiko Steinlage65
Salto

9.200 9.200 8.9009.400 36.700
14 9 7T 12T 9 

9 

Shelby Burke88
Spring Hill

8.900 9.400 8.9009.425 36.625
25 2T 6 12T 10 

10 

Bella Peterson14
Flips

9.575 8.725 9.3758.850 36.525
1T 21 16T 2 11 

11 

Ally Sonnenberg48
Premier

9.500 8.850 8.6009.350 36.300
4T 17 10 20 12 

12 

Dannika Olea42
Morton Grove

9.500 8.900 8.8508.800 36.050
4T 16 18 15 13 

13 

Megan Miller57
Premier

9.350 9.150 8.7508.750 36.000
10T 10T 19T 17T 14 

14 

Abby O'Connor47
Premier

9.000 9.000 9.1008.850 35.950
22T 14T 16T 6 15 

15 

Mary Scott73
Salto

9.175 8.700 8.8009.100 35.775
15 22 12 16 16 

16 

Nadia Flores8
CPD

9.350 8.750 9.1508.450 35.700
10T 20 23 5 17 

17 

Ava Lazzaretto13
Flips

9.325 9.250 8.7508.300 35.625
12 8 24 17T 18 

18 

Tiffani Barber46
Morton Grove

9.100 8.400 8.9009.000 35.400
17T 25 14 12T 19 

19 

Corryn Kester78
Spring Hill

8.750 9.275 8.2759.050 35.350
26T 7 13 24 20 

20 

Carole Sanders21
Gym Stars

9.025 8.800 8.7508.600 35.175
20T 18T 21 17T 21 

21 

Lauren Foster54
Premier

8.950 9.100 8.0008.525 34.575
24 12 22 26 22 

22 

Emily Koch33
HUGS

9.575 7.575 8.4008.950 34.500
1T 26 15 21 23 

23 

Megan Seiden62
Premier West

9.100 8.650 8.3008.225 34.275
17T 23 26 22T 24 

24 
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Women / XS / Age 11
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella DiDomenico32
HUGS

9.025 8.550 7.6008.750 33.925
20T 24 19T 27 25 

25 

Marta Majauskas40
Infinity Gymn.

8.750 8.800 8.0507.450 33.050
26T 18T 27 25 26 

26 

Sahana Rajagopalain37
HUGS

9.050 6.850 8.3008.250 32.450
19 27 25 22T 27 

27 
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Women / XS / Age 12
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Tallman72
Salto

9.500 9.400 9.4009.650 37.950
3T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Karsyn Warden53
Premier

9.150 9.475 9.2509.525 37.400
12 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Olivia Tang74
Salto

9.400 8.850 9.4759.450 37.175
7T 12 4T 1 3 

3 

Sarah Poehlein75
Salto

9.400 9.050 9.2509.350 37.050
7T 6T 8 3T 4 

4 

Maddie Michelon90
Gym Stars

9.375 9.325 8.8259.400 36.925
9 3 6 9 5 

5 

Shaye Catura76
Salto

9.525 8.800 9.1009.375 36.800
2 14 7 5T 6 

6 

Elizabeth White43
Morton Grove

9.550 9.050 8.9008.800 36.300
1 6T 14 7 7 

7 

Madeleine Temple55
Premier

8.750 9.175 8.6009.450 35.975
20 4 4T 14 8T

8T

Addie Merrick64
Salto

8.950 8.725 9.1009.200 35.975
16T 15 10 5T 8T

8T

Allyssa Lorann18
Gym Stars

9.050 8.925 8.4009.500 35.875
14T 9 3 15T 10 

10 

Clarlotte Neubert50
Premier

9.050 9.150 8.4009.250 35.850
14T 5 9 15T 11 

11 

Ella Marin79
Spring Hill

9.425 9.000 8.6508.700 35.775
6 8 15 13 12 

12 

Megan Espinoza44
Morton Grove

9.075 8.900 8.8008.875 35.650
13 10 12 10T 13 

13 

Vanessa Karantonis28
Gym Stars

9.500 8.550 8.8508.500 35.400
3T 17 16T 8 14 

14 

Kyara Dixon36
HUGS

9.475 8.600 8.0008.950 35.025
5 16 11 20 15 

15 

Allison Deutsch60
Premier West

9.350 8.875 8.1008.500 34.825
10 11 16T 19 16 

16 

Caitlin Czepiel61
Premier West

9.175 8.000 8.7508.850 34.775
11 19 13 12 17 

17 

Antonia LoBue30
HUGS

8.900 8.825 8.3008.250 34.275
18T 13 18T 17 18 

18 

Mia McAndrews93
Infinity Gymn.

8.950 8.500 8.2508.250 33.950
16T 18 18T 18 19 

19 

Emmalyn McCoy34
HUGS

8.900 7.400 8.8008.000 33.100
18T 20 20 10T 20 

20 
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Women / XS / Ages 13+
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Fornek52
Premier

9.425 9.575 9.4009.700 38.100
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Isabelle Sheeley71
Salto

9.375 9.150 9.1509.650 37.325
3T 7 2T 3T 2 

2 

Charolotte Sawicki68
Salto

9.300 8.600 9.4509.650 37.000
6 10 2T 1 3 

3 

Cynthia Atkinson69
Salto

9.600 9.250 9.1508.925 36.925
1 5T 8 3T 4 

4 

Yaneli Santana29
Gym Stars

8.825 9.300 8.9509.400 36.475
10 3 4 5 5 

5 

Airella Jacobson38
Infinity Gymn.

9.375 9.325 8.5009.000 36.200
3T 2 7 8 6 

6 

Anetka Lula19
Gym Stars

9.050 9.025 8.6009.300 35.975
8 8 5 7 7T

7T

Abigail Ablin86
Crystal Lake

9.275 9.250 8.3009.150 35.975
7 5T 6 9 7T

7T

Sarah Carr17
Flips

9.350 9.275 8.2508.600 35.475
5 4 11 10T 9 

9 

Victoria Finwall41
Infinity Gymn.

8.900 9.000 8.7008.800 35.400
9 9 9 6 10 

10 

Reagan Sanders63
Premier West

8.500 7.350 8.2508.700 32.800
11 11 10 10T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 7B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier * 114.975 28.725 28.925 29.025 28.300
21 1 1T

51 Elizabeth Wojcik 9.650 9.400
59 Samantha Hopper 9.575 9.650 9.5009.700
48 Ally Sonnenberg 9.500
49 Chloe Peot 9.700
52 Jessica Fornek 9.575 9.4009.700
58 Molly Devine 9.625

2 Salto * 113.925 28.625 27.950 29.025 28.325
12 4 1T

69 Cynthia Atkinson 9.600 9.250
76 Shaye Catura 9.525
72 Katherine Tallman 9.500 9.400 9.4009.650
66 Audra Chesny 9.300
67 Caitlin Scott 9.725
71 Isabelle Sheeley 9.650
74 Olivia Tang 9.475
68 Charolotte Sawicki 9.450

3 Gym Stars * 111.525 28.000 27.925 28.500 27.100
47 5 3

28 Vanessa Karantonis 9.500
90 Maddie Michelon 9.375 9.325
24 Mariah Salvato 9.125 9.300
23 Gabby Janecko 9.300 9.0009.450
25 Olivia Roszkowski 8.9509.550
18 Allyssa Lorann 9.500
26 Samantha Morava 9.150

4 Spring Hill * 110.875 28.075 28.075 27.875 26.850
56 3 5

79 Ella Marin 9.425 8.650
81 Mikayla Onayemi 9.400 9.3009.400
82 Rebecca Lunceford 9.250
88 Shelby Burke 9.400 8.9009.425
80 Katie Poldek 9.400
78 Corryn Kester 9.275 9.050

5 Crystal Lake * 109.625 27.575 28.200 28.150 25.700
99 2 4

11 Kayla McIntyre 9.500 9.350 9.0509.575
86 Abigail Ablin 9.275 9.250 8.3009.150
9 Abigail Harwood 8.800 9.600 8.3509.425
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2016 Women's Hawaiian Pineapple Gym B
Xcel Silver Team Results
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 7B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Flips * 109.575 28.250 27.375 26.650 27.300
33 7 8T

14 Bella Peterson 9.575 9.3758.850
17 Sarah Carr 9.350 9.275 8.600
13 Ava Lazzaretto 9.325 9.250 8.750
15 Maddy Sweig 8.850 9.1759.200

7 CPD * 108.425 27.375 27.575 26.850 26.625
710 6 6

8 Nadia Flores 9.350 9.150
7 Mary Jane Aylward 9.050 8.900 8.8009.250
5 Kailey Wilder 8.975 9.400 8.6758.800
6 Madison Thomas 9.275 8.800

8 Morton Grove * 108.375 28.150 26.850 26.675 26.700
64 9 7

43 Elizabeth White 9.550 9.050 8.9008.800
42 Dannika Olea 9.500 8.900
46 Tiffani Barber 9.100 8.9009.000
44 Megan Espinoza 8.900 8.875
45 Taylor Jancevich 8.900

9 HUGS * 106.475 28.100 25.975 26.650 25.750
85 10 8T

33 Emily Koch 9.575 8.4008.950
36 Kyara Dixon 9.475 8.600 8.950
37 Sahana Rajagopalain 9.050
30 Antonia LoBue 8.825
32 Ella DiDomenico 8.550 8.750
34 Emmalyn McCoy 8.800
35 Hailey Malanaphy 8.550

10 Infinity Gymn. * 105.850 27.225 27.125 26.050 25.450
1011 8 10T

38 Airella Jacobson 9.375 9.325 8.5009.000
93 Mia McAndrews 8.950 8.2508.250
41 Victoria Finwall 8.900 9.000 8.7008.800
40 Marta Majauskas 8.800
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2016 Women's Hawaiian Pineapple Gym B
Xcel Silver Team Results
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 7B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

11 Premier West * 104.500 27.625 25.525 26.050 25.300
118 11 10T

60 Allison Deutsch 9.350 8.875 8.500
61 Caitlin Czepiel 9.175 8.000 8.7508.850
62 Megan Seiden 9.100 8.650 8.300
63 Reagan Sanders 8.2508.700
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